
Centre:385, ACPCE

CSL404 CSL405

Microprocessor 
Lab 

Skill Base Lab 
Course Python 
Programming

ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT TW TW PR OR TW TOT
MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 25 25 50 775
MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 10 10 20

45001 MarksO 46 16 62 18 48 13 61 55 13 68 37 09 46 46 10 56 18 15 33 15 20 35 18 18 36 20 18 19 20 39 492
Grade D O C B C C C C C C E E E D D D B C C C O B B B B O B A O A

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 24
GP*C 21 8 21 21 15 18 7 8 8 10 16 18 171

45002 MarksO 66 19 85 23 39 17 56 48 16 64 44 12 56 50 12 62 21 20 41 21 23 44 20 22 42 22 22 20 20 40 557
Grade O O O O E O D C O C D C D C C C O O O O O O O O O O O O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 24
GP*C 30 10 18 21 18 21 10 10 10 10 20 20 198

45003 MarksO 60 18 78 23 57 19 76 58 20 78 41 17 58 68 19 87 23 21 44 23 23 46 23 23 46 22 20 23 23 46 624
Grade A O A O B O A B O A D O D O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 24
GP*C 27 10 27 27 18 30 10 10 10 10 20 20 219

45004 MarksO 60 19 79 23 70 12 82 55 17 72 45 11 56 36 09 45 20 18 38 19 23 42 20 22 42 21 21 20 20 40 561
Grade A O A O O C O C O B D D D E E E O B A A O O O O O O O O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 24
GP*C 27 10 30 24 18 15 9 10 10 10 20 20 203

45005 MarksO 71 20 91 24 72 19 91 60 19 79 46 16 62 72 19 91 23 22 45 19 23 42 14 23 37 22 20 21 22 43 647
Grade O O O O O O O A O A D O C O O O O O O A O O D O B O O O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 24
GP*C 30 10 30 27 21 30 10 10 8 10 20 20 226

45006
MarksO

43 11 54 16 55 13 68 45 10 55 32 08 40 53
04�
!

57 19 18 37 18 20 38 10 20 30 19 18 22 22 44 476

Grade D D D C C C C D D D P P P C P D A B B B O A P O C A B O O O
C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 24

GP*C 18 7 21 18 12 18 8 9 7 9 16 20 163
45007 MarksO 64 14 78 20 62 19 81 39 17 56 32 13 45 55 12 67 23 21 44 20 22 42 18 22 40 21 22 22 23 45 561

Grade O B A O A O O E O D P C E C C C O O O O O O B O O O O O O O
C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 24

GP*C 27 10 30 18 15 21 10 10 10 10 20 20 201

Female / C
O.229 # G
O.5042 @ GP
O.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
O.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~

4
0 Entered by                  Read by                   Checked by                            Principal

E
P
F
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10
9
8
7
6
5

50>=M<60
45>=M<50
40>=M<45

M<40

Grade
O
A
B
C
D

Sum of Credits
Sum of CGPs
∑CGP/∑C
Null & Void
Absent

% Marks
M>=80

75>=M<80
70>=M<75
60>=M<70

BEDRE ANAND 
SANJAY JYOTI BEDRE

8.38 P

Credit GP Date: 

8.46 P

/ BANDGAR PRIYANKA 
SANDEEP VANDANA

9.42 P

/ BASANKAR 
AKSHATA SATISH 

VIDYA

6.79 P

P

AGRE VAISHNAV 
MILIND VAIBHAVI

8.25 P

AHSAN MOBASHSHIR 
MOIN SHAHLA 

NASREEN

9.13 P

AMBRALE OMKAR 
MAHADEV PRAMILA

ABAD DEEP HITENDRA 
PIYA

7.13

CSC405

Microprocessor 

CSL401

Analysis of 
Algorithm Lab

Seat No / Name of 
Student ↓

TO
TA

L

SG
PI

 (G
PA

)

CS404

RE
SU

LT

CSL403

Operating 
System Lab 

CSM401

Mini Project1-B
Engineering 

Mathematics-IV

CSC402

Analysis of 
Algorithm

CSL402

Database 
Mangement 
System Lab

Grade
Grade Point
C*GP

JAWAHAR EDUCATION SOCIETY'S
ANNASAHEB CHUDAMAN PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

SECTOR:-04, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI
Result Sheet for S.E. Computer Engineering, (Semester IV),C SCHEME ,Exam: May 2025 (Regular) and May 2025 (A.T.K.T)

Courses →

CSC403

Database 
Management 

System
Operating System

CSC401



Centre:385, ACPCE

CSL404 CSL405

Microprocessor 
Lab 

Skill Base Lab 
Course Python 
Programming

ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT TW TW PR OR TW TOT
MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 25 25 50 775
MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 10 10 20

45008 MarksO 43 19 62 23 37 14 51 40 14 54 35 11 46 32 16 48 21 20 41 20 23 43 12 23 35 22 22 21 22 43 490
Grade D O C O E B D D B D P D E P O E O O O O O O E O B O O O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 24
GP*C 21 10 18 18 15 15 10 10 8 10 20 20 175

45009 MarksO 45 17 62 20 58 17 75 72 17 89 32 11 43 55 15 70 20 18 38 18 21 39 10 21 31 21 17 21 21 42 547
Grade D O C O B O A O O O P D P C A B O B A B O A P O C O C O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 24
GP*C 21 10 27 30 12 24 9 9 7 10 14 20 193

45010 MarksO 55 17 72 19 58 11 69 51 14 65 34 08 42 48 12 60 20 19 39 18 22 40 16 21 37 21 20 23 23 46 530
Grade C O B A B D C C B C P P P C C C O A A B O O C O B O O O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 24
GP*C 24 9 21 21 12 21 9 10 8 10 20 20 185

45011 MarksO 46E 13E 59 20E 24F 08E 32 20F 09E 29 22F 08E 30 04F 04F 8 19E 19E 38 19E 21E 40 15E 20E 35 19E 21E 20E 20E 40 371
Grade D C D O F P F F E F F P F F F F A A A A O O C O B A O O O O

C 3 1 - - - - - - - - 1 1 1 1 2 2 12
GP*C 18 10 0 0 0 0 9 10 8 9 20 20 104

45013 MarksO 71 17 88 23 60 18 78 57 18 75 42 12 54 57 16 73 21 20 41 17 22 39 18 23 41 22 20 21 21 42 596
Grade O O O O A O A B O A D C D B O B O O O C O A B O O O O O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 24
GP*C 30 10 27 27 18 24 10 9 10 10 20 20 215

45014
MarksO

48 13 61 17 50 12 62 36 15 51
27�
*

09
36�
*

36 11 47 21 18 39 17 21 38 21 21 42 20 16 23 23 46 475

Grade C C C C C C C E A D P E P E D E O B A C O A O O O O C O O O
C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 24

GP*C 21 7 21 18 12 15 9 9 10 10 14 20 166

Female / C
O.229 # G
O.5042 @ GP
O.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
O.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~

0 Entered by                  Read by                   Checked by                            Principal
P
F

Page 2 of 12

10
9
8
7
6
5
4

O
A
B
C
D
E

Null & Void
Absent

% Marks
M>=80

75>=M<80
70>=M<75
60>=M<70

M<40

Grade
Grade Point
C*GP
Sum of Credits
Sum of CGPs
∑CGP/∑C

CHALKE YASH 
RAMESH VAISHALI

6.92 P

Credit GP Date: Grade

BHOITE PIYUSH 
PRADEEP SANGEETA

- - F

/ BORGE ADITEE 
UTTAM VANDANA

8.96 P

/ BHALERAO MANSVI 
PRAVIN MANISHA

8.04 P

BHAVE AARYA VIJAY 
RANJANA

7.71 P

BHADANE SUMIT 
VILAS MANISHA

7.29 P

JAWAHAR EDUCATION SOCIETY'S
ANNASAHEB CHUDAMAN PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Database 
Mangement 
System Lab

Operating 
System Lab 

SECTOR:-04, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI
Result Sheet for S.E. Computer Engineering, (Semester IV),C SCHEME ,Exam: May 2025 (Regular) and May 2025 (A.T.K.T)

TO
TA

L

SG
PI
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PA

)Courses →

CSC401 CSC402 CSC403 CS404 CSC405 CSL403 CSM401

50>=M<60
45>=M<50
40>=M<45

RE
SU

LT

Engineering 
Mathematics-IV

Analysis of 
Algorithm

Database 
Management 

System
Operating System Microprocessor 

Analysis of 
Algorithm Lab

Mini Project1-B

CSL401 CSL402

Seat No / Name of 
Student ↓



Centre:385, ACPCE

CSL404 CSL405

Microprocessor 
Lab 

Skill Base Lab 
Course Python 
Programming

ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT TW TW PR OR TW TOT
MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 25 25 50 775
MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 10 10 20

45015 MarksO 32E 08E 40 15E 33E 08E 41 33E 10E 43 19F 04F 23 33E 04F 37 17E 14E 31 13E 15E 28 10E 13E 23 Ab 20E Ab 10E 10 311
Grade P P P C P P P P D P F F F P F F C D C D C D P D E F O F P F

C 3 1 3 3 - - - - 1 1 1 0 2 0 0
GP*C 12 7 12 12 0 0 7 6 5 0 20 0 0

45016 MarksO 32E 17E 49 21E 45E 14E 59 39E 11E 50 17F 11E 28 42E 12E 54 19E 18E 37 14E 22E 36 17E 20E 37 22E 22E 10E 14E 24 439
Grade P O E O D B D E D D F D F D C D A B B D O B C O B O O P D E

C 3 1 3 3 - - 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 21
GP*C 15 10 18 18 0 18 8 8 8 10 20 10 143

45017 MarksO 41E 11E 52 18E 39E 03F 42 38E 11E 49 11F 08E 19 38E 06F 44 16E 12E 28 13E 16E 29 10E 14E 24 18E 16E 21E 22E 43 382
Grade D D D B E F F E D E F P F E F F C E D D C D P D E B C O O O

C 3 1 - - 3 - - - - 1 1 1 1 2 2 15
GP*C 18 8 0 15 0 0 6 6 5 8 14 20 100

45018 MarksO 32E 13E 45 17E 36E 10E 46 06F 13E 19 34E 08E 42 49E 11E 60 19E 16E 35 16E 22E 38 14E 22E 36 20E 21E 19E 21E 40 419
Grade P C E C E D E F C F P P P C D C A C B C O A D O B O O A O O

C 3 1 3 - - 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 21
GP*C 15 7 15 0 12 21 8 9 8 10 20 20 145

45019
MarksO

41 13 54 20 44
06�
!

50 34 09 43 32 08 40 47 11 58 19 20 39 17 23 40 10 22 32 21 22 20 20 40 459

Grade D C D O D P D P E P P P P D D D A O A C O O P O C O O O O O
C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 24

GP*C 18 10 18 12 12 18 9 10 7 10 20 20 164
45020 MarksO 40 12 52 20 52 16 68 59 19 78 34 15 49 67 17 84 22 20 42 22 23 45 16 23 39 22 23 21 22 43 565

Grade D C D O C O C B O A P A E O O O O O O O O O C O A O O O O O
C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 24

GP*C 18 10 21 27 15 30 10 10 9 10 20 20 200
45021 MarksO 46 19 65 23 66 19 85 45 18 63 32 18 50 54 16 70 22 21 43 20 22 42 14 21 35 21 20 20 21 41 558

Grade D O C O O O O D O C P O D C O B O O O O O O D O B O O O O O
C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 24

GP*C 21 10 30 21 18 24 10 10 8 10 20 20 202

Female / C
O.229 # G
O.5042 @ GP
O.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
O.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~

Page 3 of 12

10
9
8
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4
0 Entered by                  Read by                   Checked by                            PrincipalM<40

Grade
O
A
B
C
D
E
P
F

Null & Void
Absent

% Marks
M>=80

75>=M<80
70>=M<75
60>=M<70
50>=M<60
45>=M<50
40>=M<45

Grade
Grade Point
C*GP
Sum of Credits
Sum of CGPs
∑CGP/∑C

/ DEVARKAR 
TANUSHREE AJIT 

AAKANKSHA

8.42 P

Credit GP Date: 

DESAI PARTH 
PRAKASH RASHMI

- - F

DESHMUKH KSHITIJ 
PANDURANG SUSHMA

/ DESHMUKH RIYA 
MANOHAR MANJULA

8.33 P

Engineering 
Mathematics-IV

Database 
Management 

System

/ DALVI SHRADDHA 
BHARAT RESHMA

- - F

DAS HEMANT 
BUDDHADEV ANIMA

- - F

DABADE SAIRAJ VILAS 
LATIKA

- F

TO
TA

L

Mini Project1-B

CSL401 CSL402 CSL403CSC402 CSC403 CS404 CSM401CSC405

JAWAHAR EDUCATION SOCIETY'S
ANNASAHEB CHUDAMAN PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

SECTOR:-04, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI
Result Sheet for S.E. Computer Engineering, (Semester IV),C SCHEME ,Exam: May 2025 (Regular) and May 2025 (A.T.K.T)

Courses →

CSC401

Analysis of 
Algorithm Lab

Database 
Mangement 
System Lab

Operating 
System Lab 

SG
PI

 (G
PA

)

RE
SU

LT

Analysis of 
Algorithm

Operating System Microprocessor 

Seat No / Name of 
Student ↓

P6.83



Centre:385, ACPCE

CSL404 CSL405

Microprocessor 
Lab 

Skill Base Lab 
Course Python 
Programming

ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT TW TW PR OR TW TOT
MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 25 25 50 775
MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 10 10 20

45022 MarksO 74 20 94 24 67 19 86 68 20 88 48 15 63 73 20 93 23 23 46 21 23 44 21 23 44 22 20 23 23 46 670
Grade O O O O O O O O O O C A C O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 24
GP*C 30 10 30 30 21 30 10 10 10 10 20 20 231

45023 MarksO 42 13 55 16 33 11 44 38 10 48 34 08 42 39 11 50 21 15 36 15 18 33 10 15 25 17 15 10 10 20 401
Grade D C D C P D P E D E P P P E D D O C B C B C P C D C C P P P

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 24
GP*C 18 7 12 15 12 18 8 7 6 7 14 8 132

45024 MarksO 26F 12E 38 18E 41E 08E 49 32E 10E 42 18F 07F 25 32E 18E 50 20E 20E 40 15E 20E 35 10E 20E 30 21E 20E 20E 20E 40 408
Grade F C F B D P E P D P F F F P O D O O O C O B P O C O O O O O

C - - 1 3 3 - - 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 18
GP*C 0 8 15 12 0 18 10 8 7 10 20 20 128

45025 MarksO 72 20 92 24 69 20 89 65 19 84 44 15 59 73 17 90 23 22 45 18 23 41 18 22 40 22 22 20 20 40 648
Grade O O O O O O O O O O D A D O O O O O O B O O B O O O O O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 24
GP*C 30 10 30 30 18 30 10 10 10 10 20 20 228

45026 MarksO 48 14 62 19 40 12 52 44 16 60 36 13 49 64 09 73 18 20 38 21 22 43 15 21 36 22 20 19 21 40 514
Grade C B C A D C D D O C E C E O E B B O A O O O C O B O O A O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 24
GP*C 21 9 18 21 15 24 9 10 8 10 20 20 185

45027 MarksO 44E 09E 53 16E 51E 10E 61 42E 10E 52 27F 06F 33 32E 09E 41 16E 16E 32 21E 19E 40 12E 20E 32 18E 19E 23E 23E 46 443
Grade D E D C C D C D D D F F F P E P C C C O A O E O C B A O O O

C 3 1 3 3 - - 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 21
GP*C 18 7 21 18 0 12 7 10 7 8 18 20 146

45028 MarksO 32E 10E 42 15E 17F 04F 21 32E 10E 42 00F 01F 1 00F 05F 5 16E 12E 28 14E 15E 29 12E 13E 25 17E 17E 17E 20E 37 279
Grade P D P C F F F P D P F F F F F F C E D D C D E D D C C C O B

C 3 1 - - 3 - - - - 1 1 1 1 2 2 15
GP*C 12 7 0 12 0 0 6 6 6 7 14 16 86

Female / C
O.229 # G
O.5042 @ GP
O.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
O.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~

Page 4 of 12

10
9
8
7
6
5
4
0 Entered by                  Read by                   Checked by                            PrincipalM<40

Grade
O
A
B
C
D
E
P
F

Null & Void
Absent

% Marks
M>=80

75>=M<80
70>=M<75
60>=M<70
50>=M<60
45>=M<50
40>=M<45

Grade
Grade Point
C*GP
Sum of Credits
Sum of CGPs
∑CGP/∑C

JHA SHAMBHU 
MOHAR LAXMI

- - F

Credit GP Date: 

/ GUHAGARKAR VIDHI 
DILIP SIDDHI

7.71 P

JADHAV PRANAY 
UTTAM VANITA

- - F

5.50 P

GAIKWAD MAITREY 
DEEPAK SUREKHA

- - F

GHODEKAR SAHIL 
RANGNATH URMILA

9.50 P

9.63 P

Engineering 
Mathematics-IV

Analysis of 
Algorithm

Database 
Management 

System
Operating System Microprocessor 

CSC402 CSC403 CS404

TO
TA

L

Mini Project1-B

SG
PI

 (G
PA

)

RE
SU

LT

CSM401CSC405 CSL401 CSL402 CSL403

JAWAHAR EDUCATION SOCIETY'S
ANNASAHEB CHUDAMAN PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

SECTOR:-04, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI
Result Sheet for S.E. Computer Engineering, (Semester IV),C SCHEME ,Exam: May 2025 (Regular) and May 2025 (A.T.K.T)

Courses →

CSC401

Analysis of 
Algorithm Lab

Database 
Mangement 
System Lab

Operating 
System Lab 

Seat No / Name of 
Student ↓

/ DEVENDRA SONAL 
RAJNIKANT KAVITA

DUBEY GYANENDRA 
DHARMRAJ NIRMALA



Centre:385, ACPCE

CSL404 CSL405

Microprocessor 
Lab 

Skill Base Lab 
Course Python 
Programming

ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT TW TW PR OR TW TOT
MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 25 25 50 775
MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 10 10 20

45029 MarksO 54 16 70 20 49 17 66 48 15 63 56 10 66 42 13 55 21 17 38 16 20 36 20 20 40 20 18 22 22 44 536
Grade C O B O C O C C A C B D C D C D O C A C O B O O O O B O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 24
GP*C 24 10 21 21 21 18 9 8 10 10 16 20 188

45030 MarksO 46 12 58 19 45 13 58 48 12 60 40 09 49 51 14 65 21 20 41 18 22 40 22 21 43 21 21 18 20 38 513
Grade D C D A D C D C C C D E E C B C O O O B O O O O O O O B O A

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 24
GP*C 18 9 18 21 15 21 10 10 10 10 20 18 180

45031 MarksO 25F 08E 33 16E 32E 09E 41 32E 08E 40 12F 06F 18 32E 08E 40 18E 17E 35 17E 19E 36 10E 16E 26 20E 20E 18E 20E 38 363
Grade F P F C P E P P P P F F F P P P B C B C A B P C D O O B O A

C - - 1 3 3 - - 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 18
GP*C 0 7 12 12 0 12 8 8 6 10 20 18 113

45032 MarksO 46 14 60 18 45 17 62 39 14 53 32 11 43 46 14 60 22 20 42 18 20 38 21 20 41 19 21 20 22 42 499
Grade D B C B D O C E B D P D P D B C O O O B O A O O O A O O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 24
GP*C 21 8 21 18 12 21 10 9 10 9 20 20 179

45033 MarksO 21F 10E 31 15E 34E 11E 45 37E 13E 50 14F 12E 26 40E 10E 50 18E 14E 32 12E 14E 26 18E 15E 33 16E 16E 20E 20E 40 380
Grade F D F C P D E E C D F C F D D D B D C E D D B C C C C O O O

C - - 1 3 3 - - 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 18
GP*C 0 7 15 18 0 18 7 6 7 7 14 20 119

45034 MarksO 57 15 72 21 44 11 55 45 13 58 35 09 44 39 12 51 18 18 36 19 19 38 15 20 35 19 18 20 21 41 488
Grade B A B O D D D D C D P E P E C D B B B A A A C O B A B O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 24
GP*C 24 10 18 18 12 18 8 9 8 9 16 20 170

45035 MarksO 54 15 69 21 44 08 52 32 14 46 36 08 44 32 08 40 19 15 34 17 17 34 10 14 24 16 16 19 21 40 436
Grade C A C O D P D P B E E P P P P P A C C C C C P D E C C A O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 24
GP*C 21 10 18 15 12 12 7 7 5 7 14 20 148

Female / C
O.229 # G
O.5042 @ GP
O.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
O.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~

4
0 Entered by                  Read by                   Checked by                            Principal

E
P
F

Page 5 of 12

10
9
8
7
6
5

Grade
O
A
B
C
D

Absent

% Marks
M>=80

75>=M<80
70>=M<75
60>=M<70
50>=M<60
45>=M<50
40>=M<45

M<40

Grade Point
C*GP
Sum of Credits
Sum of CGPs
∑CGP/∑C
Null & Void

- - F

KASHID LAVANY 
SHARAD MANISHA

7.08 P

KATE ABHISHEK 
CHANDRAKANT 

ARCHANA

6.17 P

P

KALBANDE ABHISHEK 
SANJAY VANDANA

- - F

/ KANDALE SIDDHI 
ANIL ASHWINI

7.56 P#

CSC402 CSC403 CS404CSC401

/ KADAM SAMIKSHA 
HEMANT SHILPA

7.50

TO
TA

L

Mini Project1-B

CSL402 CSL403

JAWAHAR EDUCATION SOCIETY'S
ANNASAHEB CHUDAMAN PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

SECTOR:-04, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI
Result Sheet for S.E. Computer Engineering, (Semester IV),C SCHEME ,Exam: May 2025 (Regular) and May 2025 (A.T.K.T)

Courses →

CSC405 CSL401 CSM401

SG
PI

 (G
PA

)

RE
SU

LT

Engineering 
Mathematics-IV

Analysis of 
Algorithm

Database 
Management 

System
Operating System Microprocessor 

Analysis of 
Algorithm Lab

Database 
Mangement 
System Lab

Operating 
System Lab 

Seat No / Name of 
Student ↓

Credit GP Date: 
Grade

KADAM CHINMAY 
PANKAJ SUVARNA

KANOJIYA NIKHIL 
MOTILAL KANTI

7.83 P



Centre:385, ACPCE

CSL404 CSL405

Microprocessor 
Lab 

Skill Base Lab 
Course Python 
Programming

ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT TW TW PR OR TW TOT
MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 25 25 50 775
MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 10 10 20

45036 MarksO 24F 04F 28 Ab 08F 01F 9 17F 08E 25 07F 02F 9 17F 03F 20 15E Ab 15 Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab 106
Grade F F F F F F F F P F F F F F F F C F F F F F F F F F F F F F

C - - 0 - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
GP*C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

45037 MarksO 35 15 50 16 60 18 78 62 20 82 39 16 55 66 17 83 23 21 44 23 23 46 22 23 45 22 23 21 22 43 587
Grade P A D C A O A A O O E O D O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 24
GP*C 18 7 27 30 18 30 10 10 10 10 20 20 210

45038 MarksO 65 08 73 15 49 08 57 42 12 54 32 10 42 48 12 60 19 18 37 16 16 32 18 20 38 19 18 20 20 40 485
Grade O P B C C P D D C D P D P C C C A B B C C C B O A A B O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 24
GP*C 24 7 18 18 12 21 8 7 9 9 16 20 169

45039 MarksO 62 17 79 21 61 16 77 63 17 80 34 12 46 53 18 71 22 19 41 18 20 38 21 22 43 20 18 18 20 38 572
Grade A O A O A O A A O O P C E C O B O A O B O A O O O O B B O A

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 24
GP*C 27 10 27 30 15 24 10 9 10 10 16 18 206

45040 MarksO 66 18 84 21 76 19 95 59 17 76 37 14 51 70 20 90 21 20 41 17 20 37 22 23 45 21 22 19 21 40 623
Grade O O O O O O O B O A E B D O O O O O O C O B O O O O O A O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 24
GP*C 30 10 30 27 18 30 10 8 10 10 20 20 223

45041
MarksO

51 10 61 18 38 08 46 41
06�
@2

47�
2@

51 08 59 45 08 53 21 17 38 14 14 28 19 16 35 17 18 18 20 38
458�
@2

Grade C D C B E P E D P E C P D D P D O C A D D D A C B C B B O A
C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 24

GP*C 21 8 15 15 18 18 9 6 8 7 16 18 159
45042 MarksO 32E 09E 41 14E 04F 09E 13 39E 13E 52 41E 04F 45 34E 10E 44 17E Ab 17 13E 13E 26 Ab Ab Ab 16E 14E 10E 10E 20 302

Grade P E P D F E F E C D D F F P D P C F F D D D F F F C D P P P
C 3 1 - - 3 - - 3 0 1 0 1 2 2 0

GP*C 12 6 0 18 0 12 0 6 0 7 12 8 0

Female / C
O.229 # G
O.5042 @ GP
O.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
O.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~

4
0 Entered by                  Read by                   Checked by                            Principal

E
P
F

Page 6 of 12

10
9
8
7
6
5

50>=M<60
45>=M<50
40>=M<45

M<40

Grade
O
A
B
C
D

Sum of Credits
Sum of CGPs
∑CGP/∑C
Null & Void
Absent

% Marks
M>=80

75>=M<80
70>=M<75
60>=M<70

Credit GP Date: 
Grade
Grade Point
C*GP

9.29 P

MHATRE BHUSHAN 
ROSHAN PRAMILA

6.63 P

MISHRA AVANISH 
RAKESH ARCHANA

- F

8.75 P

LADE ANIKET VIJAY 
SUREKHA

7.04 P

/ MADHAVI MAITHILI 
KANHA SHUBHANGI

8.58 P

KHOMANE SANDESH 
NARAYAN VAISHALI

- Ab

CSC402 CSC403 CS404 CSM401

JAWAHAR EDUCATION SOCIETY'S
ANNASAHEB CHUDAMAN PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

SECTOR:-04, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI
Result Sheet for S.E. Computer Engineering, (Semester IV),C SCHEME ,Exam: May 2025 (Regular) and May 2025 (A.T.K.T)

Courses →

CSC401

Analysis of 
Algorithm Lab

Operating 
System Lab 

CSC405 CSL401 CSL402 CSL403

TO
TA

L

Mini Project1-B
Engineering 

Mathematics-IV
Analysis of 
Algorithm

Database 
Management 

System
Operating System Microprocessor 

Database 
Mangement 
System Lab

Seat No / Name of 
Student ↓

/ KOLI PRACHI 
SURESH NANDINI

/ MALI AAKANSHA 
ARUN APEKSHA

SG
PI

 (G
PA

)

RE
SU

LT



Centre:385, ACPCE

CSL404 CSL405

Microprocessor 
Lab 

Skill Base Lab 
Course Python 
Programming

ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT TW TW PR OR TW TOT
MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 25 25 50 775
MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 10 10 20

45043 MarksO 62 17 79 22 59 15 74 55 13 68 34 08 42 36 12 48 22 19 41 17 17 34 21 19 40 19 18 19 21 40 525
Grade A O A O B A B C C C P P P E C E O A O C C C O A O A B A O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 24
GP*C 27 10 24 21 12 15 10 7 10 9 16 20 181

45044 MarksO 39E 09E 48 18E 35E 10E 45 39E 11E 50 40E 04F 44 14F 10E 24 18E 15E 33 14E 14E 28 20E 16E 36 15E 16E 20E 21E 41 398
Grade E E E B P D E E D D D F F F D F B C C D D D O C B C C O O O

C 3 1 3 3 - - - - 1 1 1 1 2 2 18
GP*C 15 8 15 18 0 0 7 6 8 7 14 20 118

45045

MarksO

59 17 76 23 44 15 59 53 16 69
24*�
#4

12
36�

*#4
38 17 55 22 20 42 17 21 38 22 22 44 21 21 22 22 44

528�
#4

Grade B O A O D A D C O C P C P E O D O O O C O A O O O O O O O O
C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 24

GP*C 27 10 18 21 12 18 10 9 10 10 20 20 185
45046 MarksO 32E 09E 41 18E 18F 11E 29 38E 10E 48 15F 08E 23 32E 08E 40 20E 18E 38 16E 16E 32 23E 20E 43 20E 17E 19E 22E 41 390

Grade P E P B F D F E D E F P F P P P O B A C C C O O O O C A O O
C 3 1 - - 3 - - 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 18

GP*C 12 8 0 15 0 12 9 7 10 10 14 20 117

45048

MarksO

45 12 57 17 34 10 44 32 13 45
24*�
#4

08
32�

*#4
32 14 46 19 18 37 17 20 37 14 20 34 20 21 18 18 36

426�
#4

Grade D C D C P D P P C E P P P P B E A B B C O B D O C O O B B B
C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 24

GP*C 18 7 12 15 12 15 8 8 7 10 20 16 148
45049 MarksO 49 16 65 21 34 15 49 42 16 58 32 13 45 46 17 63 22 21 43 20 23 43 21 22 43 22 23 20 22 42 517

Grade C O C O P A E D O D P C E D O C O O O O O O O O O O O O O O
C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 24

GP*C 21 10 15 18 15 21 10 10 10 10 20 20 180

Female / C
O.229 # G
O.5042 @ GP
O.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
O.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~

4
0 Entered by                  Read by                   Checked by                            Principal

E
P
F

Page 7 of 12

10
9
8
7
6
5

50>=M<60
45>=M<50
40>=M<45

M<40

Grade
O
A
B
C
D

Sum of Credits
Sum of CGPs
∑CGP/∑C
Null & Void
Absent

% Marks
M>=80

75>=M<80
70>=M<75
60>=M<70

Credit GP Date: 
Grade
Grade Point
C*GP

PATIL RAJ BHAGWAN 
DEEPALI

6.17 P#

PATIL RAVINDRA 
BHAUSAHEB MINABAI

7.50 P

PATADE GANESH 
OUDUMBAR DEEPA

/ PATIL JANHAVI 
BHATU YOJNA

7.71 P#

PATIL JAY NAMDEV 
NANDINI

- - F

NAIK SATAM 
PURVESH PRADEEP 

PRACHI

7.54 P

CSC402 CSC403 CS404 CSM401

JAWAHAR EDUCATION SOCIETY'S
ANNASAHEB CHUDAMAN PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

SECTOR:-04, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI
Result Sheet for S.E. Computer Engineering, (Semester IV),C SCHEME ,Exam: May 2025 (Regular) and May 2025 (A.T.K.T)

Courses →

CSC401

Analysis of 
Algorithm Lab

Operating 
System Lab 

CSC405 CSL401 CSL402 CSL403

TO
TA

L

Mini Project1-B
Engineering 

Mathematics-IV
Analysis of 
Algorithm

Database 
Management 

System
Operating System Microprocessor 

Database 
Mangement 
System Lab

Seat No / Name of 
Student ↓

- - F

SG
PI

 (G
PA

)

RE
SU

LT



Centre:385, ACPCE

CSL404 CSL405

Microprocessor 
Lab 

Skill Base Lab 
Course Python 
Programming

ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT TW TW PR OR TW TOT
MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 25 25 50 775
MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 10 10 20

45050 MarksO 40E 05F 45 15E 34E 08E 42 44E 08E 52 21F 00F 21 38E 08E 46 16E Ab 16 14E 12E 26 Ab Ab Ab 13E 14E Ab Ab Ab 290
Grade D F F C P P P D P D F F F E P E C F F D E D F F F D D F F F

C - - 1 3 3 - - 3 0 1 0 1 2 0 0
GP*C 0 7 12 18 0 15 0 6 0 6 12 0 0

45051
MarksO

47 12 59 19 51 15 66 45 14 59
24�
*

13
37�
*

68 15 83 18 19 37 19 23 42 20 22 42 21 23 21 21 42 530

Grade D C D A C A C D B D P C P O A O B A B A O O O O O O O O O O
C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 24

GP*C 18 9 21 18 12 30 8 10 10 10 20 20 186
45053 MarksO 55 15 70 22 43 18 61 54 19 73 32 11 43 35 14 49 22 21 43 19 22 41 10 22 32 20 21 21 21 42 517

Grade C A B O D O C C O B P D P P B E O O O A O O P O C O O O O O
C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 24

GP*C 24 10 21 24 12 15 10 10 7 10 20 20 183
45055 MarksO 60E 15E 75 21E 36E 13E 49 50E 15E 65 20F 12E 32 32E 13E 45 16E 18E 34 19E 19E 38 12E 19E 31 20E 20E 18E 18E 36 466

Grade A A A O E C E C A C F C F P C E C B C A A A E A C O O B B B
C 3 1 3 3 - - 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 21

GP*C 27 10 15 21 0 15 7 9 7 10 20 16 157
45056 MarksO 32E 08E 40 16E 18F 08E 26 32E 10E 42 16F 08E 24 20F 09E 29 18E 13E 31 14E 14E 28 10E 14E 24 17E 17E 18E 19E 37 331

Grade P P P C F P F P D P F P F F E F B D C D D D P D E C C B A B
C 3 1 - - 3 - - - - 1 1 1 1 2 2 15

GP*C 12 7 0 12 0 0 7 6 5 7 14 16 86

Female / C
O.229 # G
O.5042 @ GP
O.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
O.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~

Page 8 of 12

10
9
8
7
6
5
4
0 Entered by                  Read by                   Checked by                            PrincipalM<40

Grade
O
A
B
C
D
E
P
F

Null & Void
Absent

% Marks
M>=80

75>=M<80
70>=M<75
60>=M<70
50>=M<60
45>=M<50
40>=M<45

Grade
Grade Point
C*GP
Sum of Credits
Sum of CGPs
∑CGP/∑C

RATHOD YASH 
NARENDRA AARATI

- - F

Credit GP Date: 

PAWAR GANESH 
SUDHIR SUJATA

7.63 P

RATHOD SRINIVAS 
KASHINATH TARABAI

- - F

TO
TA

L

Mini Project1-B

CSC405

/ PATIL SAMIKSHA 
RAMDAS ROSHNI

7.75 P

PATIL SAHIL VIJAY 
PRIYA

- F

CSC402 CSC403 CS404 CSM401CSC401

Analysis of 
Algorithm Lab

Database 
Mangement 
System Lab

Operating 
System Lab 

JAWAHAR EDUCATION SOCIETY'S
ANNASAHEB CHUDAMAN PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

SECTOR:-04, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI
Result Sheet for S.E. Computer Engineering, (Semester IV),C SCHEME ,Exam: May 2025 (Regular) and May 2025 (A.T.K.T)

Courses →

SG
PI

 (G
PA

)

RE
SU

LT

Engineering 
Mathematics-IV

Analysis of 
Algorithm

Database 
Management 

System
Operating System Microprocessor 

CSL401 CSL402 CSL403

Seat No / Name of 
Student ↓



Centre:385, ACPCE

CSL404 CSL405

Microprocessor 
Lab 

Skill Base Lab 
Course Python 
Programming

ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT TW TW PR OR TW TOT
MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 25 25 50 775
MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 10 10 20

45057 MarksO 46 12 58 19 52 13 65 58 17 75 40 14 54 64 11 75 19 17 36 19 21 40 23 21 44 18 20 17 18 35 539
Grade D C D A C C C B O A D B D O D A A C B A O O O O O B O C B B

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 24
GP*C 18 9 21 27 18 27 8 10 10 8 20 16 192

45058 MarksO 37E 13E 50 20E 57E 18E 75 42E 15E 57 19F 14E 33 32E 14E 46 21E 20E 41 19E 22E 41 16E 20E 36 22E 20E 20E 21E 41 482
Grade E C D O B O A D A D F B F P B E O O O A O O C O B O O O O O

C 3 1 3 3 - - 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 21
GP*C 18 10 27 18 0 15 10 10 8 10 20 20 166

45059 MarksO 40 15 55 21 50 16 66 54 18 72 38 09 47 63 16 79 21 20 41 21 23 44 21 22 43 21 21 21 21 42 552
Grade D A D O C O C C O B E E E A O A O O O O O O O O O O O O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 24
GP*C 18 10 21 24 15 27 10 10 10 10 20 20 195

45060 MarksO 62 19 81 23 65 15 80 62 19 81 42 15 57 63 17 80 23 21 44 18 22 40 20 23 43 20 21 20 20 40 610
Grade A O O O O A O A O O D A D A O O O O O B O O O O O O O O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 24
GP*C 30 10 30 30 18 30 10 10 10 10 20 20 228

45061
MarksO

25�
*

11
36�
*

18 45 18 63 57 20 77 41 16 57 47 14 61 21 18 39 22 22 44 18 20 38 19 20 23 23 46 518

Grade P D P B D O C B O A D O D D B C O B A O O O B O A A O O O O
C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 24

GP*C 12 8 21 27 18 21 9 10 9 9 20 20 184
45062 MarksO 76 17 93 19 43 10 53 43 11 54 32 08 40 45 10 55 20 18 38 19 22 41 15 21 36 21 18 18 21 39 507

Grade O O O A D D D D D D P P P D D D O B A A O O C O B O B B O A
C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 24

GP*C 30 9 18 18 12 18 9 10 8 10 16 18 176

Female / C
O.229 # G
O.5042 @ GP
O.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
O.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~

4
0 Entered by                  Read by                   Checked by                            Principal

E
P
F

Page 9 of 12

10
9
8
7
6
5

50>=M<60
45>=M<50
40>=M<45

M<40

Grade
O
A
B
C
D

Sum of Credits
Sum of CGPs
∑CGP/∑C
Null & Void
Absent

% Marks
M>=80

75>=M<80
70>=M<75
60>=M<70

Credit GP Date: 
Grade
Grade Point
C*GP

7.67 P

SAWANT SAIRAJ 
DEVENDRA VANITA

SAWANT ROHIT 
RAJESH ROHINI

7.33 P

- - F

/ SALUNKHE ANJALI 
DATTA VANITA

8.13 P

SAPKAL ARYAN 
PRAKASH SAVITRA

9.50 P

/ SAHA JYOTI LALIT 
DEEPA

RAUL SOHAM SUHAS 
SHUBHADA

8.00 P

CSC402 CSC403 CS404 CSM401

Analysis of 
Algorithm Lab

CSL401 CSL402 CSL403

TO
TA

L

Mini Project1-B

JAWAHAR EDUCATION SOCIETY'S
ANNASAHEB CHUDAMAN PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

SECTOR:-04, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI
Result Sheet for S.E. Computer Engineering, (Semester IV),C SCHEME ,Exam: May 2025 (Regular) and May 2025 (A.T.K.T)

Seat No / Name of 
Student ↓

Courses →

CSC401

SG
PI

 (G
PA

)

RE
SU

LT

Engineering 
Mathematics-IV

Analysis of 
Algorithm

Database 
Management 

System
Operating System Microprocessor 

Database 
Mangement 
System Lab

Operating 
System Lab 

CSC405



Centre:385, ACPCE

CSL404 CSL405

Microprocessor 
Lab 

Skill Base Lab 
Course Python 
Programming

ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT TW TW PR OR TW TOT
MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 25 25 50 775
MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 10 10 20

45064 MarksO 42E 15E 57 21E 40E 13E 53 39E 15E 54 23F 08E 31 32E 15E 47 20E 20E 40 19E 21E 40 19E 20E 39 19E 20E 22E 23E 45 466
Grade D A D O D C D E A D F P F P A E O O O A O O A O A A O O O O

C 3 1 3 3 - - 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 21
GP*C 18 10 18 18 0 15 10 10 9 9 20 20 157

45065 MarksO 46 12 58 20 55 15 70 45 16 61 32 10 42 37 11 48 21 19 40 17 17 34 12 20 32 20 20 20 21 41 486
Grade D C D O C A B D O C P D P E D E O A O C C C E O C O O O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 24
GP*C 18 10 24 21 12 15 10 7 7 10 20 20 174

45066 MarksO 39 12 51 20 41 17 58 46 12 58 32 09 41 48 12 60 18 19 37 17 20 37 12 22 34 21 17 17 20 37 471
Grade E C D O D O D D C D P E P C C C B A B C O B E O C O C C O B

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 24
GP*C 18 10 18 18 12 21 8 8 7 10 14 16 160

45067 MarksO 70 19 89 23 67 18 85 71 18 89 56 14 70 68 15 83 21 18 39 15 18 33 22 22 44 20 22 10 14 24 621
Grade O O O O O O O O O O B B B O A O O B A C B C O O O O O P D E

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 24
GP*C 30 10 30 30 24 30 9 7 10 10 20 10 220

45068 MarksO 62 18 80 23 46 16 62 46 14 60 43 14 57 50 13 63 21 21 42 18 21 39 17 21 38 20 18 17 20 37 539
Grade A O O O D O C D B C D B D C C C O O O B O A C O A O B C O B

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 24
GP*C 30 10 21 21 18 21 10 9 9 10 16 16 191

45069

MarksO

35 11 46 17 47 14 61 37 11 48
25*�
#4

10
35�

*#4
47 14 61 21 21 42 18 20 38 18 22 40 19 20 20 20 40

467�
#4

Grade P D E C D B C E D E P D P D B C O O O B O A B O O A O O O O
C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 24

GP*C 15 7 21 15 12 21 10 9 10 9 20 20 169
45070 MarksO 70 19 89 23 58 20 78 48 17 65 32 12 44 49 14 63 23 21 44 18 21 39 14 22 36 20 20 21 22 43 564

Grade O O O O B O A C O C P C P C B C O O O B O A D O B O O O O O
C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 24

GP*C 30 10 27 21 12 21 10 9 8 10 20 20 198

Female / C
O.229 # G
O.5042 @ GP
O.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
O.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~

Page 10 of 12

10
9
8
7
6
5
4
0 Entered by                  Read by                   Checked by                            PrincipalM<40

Grade
O
A
B
C
D
E
P
F

Null & Void
Absent

% Marks
M>=80

75>=M<80
70>=M<75
60>=M<70
50>=M<60
45>=M<50
40>=M<45

Grade
Grade Point
C*GP
Sum of Credits
Sum of CGPs
∑CGP/∑C

THAKUR SOHAM 
SANDEEP LALITA

7.04 P#

/ UBHARE SHWETA 
NARAYAN NALINI

8.25 P

P

/ SURVE MRUDULA 
SANDEEP SAKSHI

9.17 P

SWAYAM RAJANNATH 
CHOUDHARI 
SULOCHANA

7.96 P

/ SHUKLA SAKSHI 
AJAY SUDHA

- - F

CSC402 CSC403 CS404 CSM401

JAWAHAR EDUCATION SOCIETY'S
ANNASAHEB CHUDAMAN PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

SECTOR:-04, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI
Result Sheet for S.E. Computer Engineering, (Semester IV),C SCHEME ,Exam: May 2025 (Regular) and May 2025 (A.T.K.T)

Courses →

CSC401

Analysis of 
Algorithm Lab

Database 
Mangement 
System Lab

Operating 
System Lab 

CSC405 CSL401 CSL402 CSL403

TO
TA

L

Mini Project1-B

7.25

SG
PI

 (G
PA

)Engineering 
Mathematics-IV

Analysis of 
Algorithm

Database 
Management 

System
Operating System Microprocessor 

6.67

Credit GP Date: 

Seat No / Name of 
Student ↓

SHUKLA SHASHWAT 
PRASHANT PUSHPA

/ SONAVANE YASHIKA 
SACHIN SAVITA

RE
SU

LT

P



Centre:385, ACPCE

CSL404 CSL405

Microprocessor 
Lab 

Skill Base Lab 
Course Python 
Programming

ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT TW TW PR OR TW TOT
MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 25 25 50 775
MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 10 10 20

45071 MarksO 51 18 69 23 57 17 74 52 15 67 32 14 46 51 17 68 22 20 42 19 22 41 18 21 39 20 21 17 20 37 547
Grade C O C O B O B C A C P B E C O C O O O A O O B O A O O C O B

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 24
GP*C 21 10 24 21 15 21 10 10 9 10 20 16 187

45072
MarksO

32 11 43 19 34 10 44 32 09 41
25�
*

08
33�
*

32 08 40 20 17 37 16 17 33 16 15 31 18 16 20 22 42 397

Grade P D P A P D P P E P P P P P P P O C B C C C C C C B C O O O
C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 24

GP*C 12 9 12 12 12 12 8 7 7 8 14 20 133
45073 MarksO 61 20 81 24 48 17 65 38 15 53 45 11 56 39 10 49 23 22 45 21 23 44 18 23 41 22 21 20 20 40 541

Grade A O O O C O C E A D D D D E D E O O O O O O B O O O O O O O
C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 24

GP*C 30 10 21 18 18 15 10 10 10 10 20 20 192
45074 MarksO 73 19 92 24 53 18 71 61 17 78 41 13 54 60 16 76 21 21 42 20 23 43 19 23 42 22 21 20 21 41 606

Grade O O O O C O B A O A D C D A O A O O O O O O A O O O O O O O
C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 24

GP*C 30 10 24 27 18 27 10 10 10 10 20 20 216
45075 MarksO 52 16 68 21 73 19 92 64 18 82 35 13 48 65 17 82 23 23 46 20 23 43 22 23 45 23 22 21 21 42 614

Grade C O C O O O O O O O P C E O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O
C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 24

GP*C 21 10 30 30 15 30 10 10 10 10 20 20 216
45076 MarksO 16F 11E 27 18E 34E 02F 36 22F 09E 31 22F 08E 30 42E 08E 50 16E 17E 33 18E 21E 39 21E 20E 41 21E 20E 18E 18E 36 382

Grade F D F B P F F F E F F P F D P D C C C B O A O O O O O B B B
C - - 1 - - - - - - 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 12

GP*C 0 8 0 0 0 18 7 9 10 10 20 16 98
45501 MarksO 32E 08+ 40 18+ 39+ 08+ 47 32+ Ab 32 32+ 08+ 40 49+ 10+ 59 14+ 18+ 32 14+ 16+ 30 12+ 13+ 25 14+ 16+ Ab Ab Ab 353

Grade P P P B E P E P F F P P P C D D D B C D C C E D D D C F F F
C 3 1 3 0 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 0 0

GP*C 12 8 15 0 12 18 7 7 6 6 14 0 0

Female / C
O.229 # G
O.5042 @ GP
O.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
O.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~

6
5
4
0 Entered by                  Read by                   Checked by                            PrincipalM<40

Grade
O
A
B
C
D
E
P
F

Null & Void
Absent

% Marks
M>=80

75>=M<80
70>=M<75
60>=M<70
50>=M<60
45>=M<50
40>=M<45

Grade
Grade Point
C*GP
Sum of Credits
Sum of CGPs
∑CGP/∑C

CHAVAN ANIKET VILAS - F

Credit GP Date: 

YADAV KARTIK 
MAHADEV USHA

9.00 P

GODSE YASH SUNIL  
JAYASHREE

- - F

VISHWAKARMA 
SHUBHAM ANRUDDH 

KUSUM

WORLIKAR RAHUL 
MAHENDRA 
MRUNMAYEE

8.00 P

YADAV ATUL ANIL 
KIRAN

9.00 P

P

VANNEKUTI 
MOKSHITH BABU 
SURENDRA BABU 

7.79 P

CSC402 CSC403 CS404 CSM401CSL402 CSL403

Seat No / Name of 
Student ↓
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Centre:385, ACPCE

CSL404 CSL405

Microprocessor 
Lab 

Skill Base Lab 
Course Python 
Programming

ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT TW TW PR OR TW TOT
MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 25 25 50 775
MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 10 10 20

45502 MarksO 16F 10+ 26 10+ 32+ 10+ 42 33E 08+ 41 16F 11+ 27 32E 12+ 44 14+ 10+ 24 16+ 13+ 29 15+ 15+ 30 10+ 18+ 19+ 18+ 37 338
Grade F D F P P D P P P P F D F P C P D P E C D D C C C P B A B B

C - - 1 3 3 - - 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 18
GP*C 0 4 12 12 0 12 5 6 7 4 16 16 94

45503 MarksO 32+ 09+ 41 10E 32+ 08E 40 33+ 09+ 42 35+ 08E 43 32+ 09+ 41 10+ 10E 20 Ab 14+ 14 Ab 10E 10 20+ 17+ 23+ 22+ 45 343
Grade P E P P P P P P E P P P P P E P P P P F D F F P F O C O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 0 0 1 2 2 22
GP*C 12 4 12 12 12 12 4 0 0 10 14 20 112

45504 MarksO 32+ 08+ 40 13+ 32+ 08+ 40 32+ 08+ 40 32 08+ 40 32+ 10+ 42 14+ 10+ 24 16+ 14+ 30 12+ 12+ 24 19+ 20+ 23+ 22+ 45 377
Grade P P P D P P P P P P P P P P D P D P E C D C E E E A O O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 24
GP*C 12 6 12 12 12 12 5 7 5 9 20 20 132

45505 MarksO 32+ 17+ 49 16+ 32+ 13+ 45 32+ 08+ 40 27F 12+ 39 32+ 12+ 44 12+ 11+ 23 17+ 16+ 33 12+ 14+ 26 16+ 18+ 20+ 21+ 41 390
Grade P O E C P C E P P P F C F P C P E P E C C C E D D C B O O O

C 3 1 3 3 - - 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 21
GP*C 15 7 15 12 0 12 5 7 6 7 16 20 122

45506 MarksO 32+ 08+ 40 17+ 37+ 08+ 45 32+ 08+ 40 32+ 08+ 40 32 09+ 41 15+ 23+ 38 20+ 20+ 40 18+ 20+ 38 20+ 22+ 21+ 20+ 41 422
Grade P P P C E P E P P P P P P P E P C O A O O O B O A O O O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 24
GP*C 12 7 15 12 12 12 9 10 9 10 20 20 148

Female / C
O.229 # G
O.5042 @ GP
O.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
O.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~
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50>=M<60
45>=M<50
40>=M<45

M<40

E
P
F

O
A
B
C
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4Null & Void
Absent

% Marks
M>=80

75>=M<80
70>=M<75
60>=M<70

Grade
Grade Point
C*GP
Sum of Credits
Sum of CGPs
∑CGP/∑C

WAGHMARE AYUSH 
VINAY

6.17 P

Credit GP Date: Grade

- - F

JADHAV ROHIT  RAJU 5.50 P

JADHAV SUMIT 
RAMCHANDRA

- - F

CSM401

Seat No / Name of 
Student ↓

CS404 CSL401 CSL402

GHADYE SUMIT 
SANTOSH

PANDIT NITESH 
SANJAY

- - F

TO
TA

L

Mini Project1-B
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